
Maria Dahu Bria
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 20-Aug-2024 12:22PM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2431376373
File name: Maria_Dahu_Bria.docx (47.71K)
Word count: 1011
Character count: 6406



3



1

1



2

4

5

6

7







7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Maria Dahu Bria
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

RB Lasah Liah. "PENGARUH PUPUK KANDANG
SAPI DAN PUPUK GANDASIL D TERHADAP
PERTUMBUHAN DAN HASIL TANAMAN
BAWANG PREI (Allium porrum L.)", JAKT :
Jurnal Agroteknologi dan Kehutanan Tropika,
2024
Publication

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

Novi Aziz, Juandi Ananda, Irfan Habib
Maulana, Ledi Andras, Fiana Podesta,
Nurwiyanto Nurwiyanto. "The Effect of Faba



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Growing Media and Cow Manure on the
Growth and Yield of Mustard Greens (Brassica
juncea L.)", Nabatia, 2023
Publication



Maria Dahu Bria
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


